
Mercy - December 2019

12/01/2019 - 12/31/2019 Mercy

Total 4939

Peak Day Thu, 26 Dec, 2019 (430)

Minimum Day Sun, 15 Dec, 2019 (13)

Max Day of the Week Thursday

Hourly Average 7

Daily Average 159

Average Workday Traffic 165

Average Weekend Traffic 145

Weekly Average 1115

Monthly Average 4849

Date Mercy

Sun, Dec 1, 2019 49

Mon, Dec 2, 2019 126

Tue, Dec 3, 2019 179

Wed, Dec 4, 2019 184

Thu, Dec 5, 2019 255

Fri, Dec 6, 2019 93

Sat, Dec 7, 2019 253

Sun, Dec 8, 2019 163

Mon, Dec 9, 2019 146

Tue, Dec 10, 2019 72

Wed, Dec 11, 2019 137

Thu, Dec 12, 2019 100

Fri, Dec 13, 2019 142

Sat, Dec 14, 2019 114

Sun, Dec 15, 2019 13

Mon, Dec 16, 2019 18

Tue, Dec 17, 2019 39

Wed, Dec 18, 2019 110

Thu, Dec 19, 2019 153

Fri, Dec 20, 2019 98

Sat, Dec 21, 2019 224

Sun, Dec 22, 2019 302

Mon, Dec 23, 2019 299

Tue, Dec 24, 2019 336

Wed, Dec 25, 2019 299

Thu, Dec 26, 2019 430

Fri, Dec 27, 2019 172

Sat, Dec 28, 2019 65

Sun, Dec 29, 2019 125

Mon, Dec 30, 2019 102

Tue, Dec 31, 2019 141
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